

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5016/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in A 662/1995 in AP No. 184/1992 and in A 663/1996

in AN 185/1992 and A 664/1996 in AP 186/1992 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ATLANTA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN., GREATER MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 27/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mukesh M. Vashi, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

