

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3872-3874/2007

ATLANTA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUNICIPAL CORPN., GREATER MUMBAI &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.76818/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and IA  
No.80693/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 26-10-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Appellant(s) Mrs. Menakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR  
Ms. Monisha Suri, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Sangwan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR  
Mr. Gurjyot Sethi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

(SAPNA BISHT)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER